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Ordering Simplification:

Women's Health Testing

Offering our clients state-of-the-art testing is part of CPL’s ongoing commitment to excellence.

Effective July 20™, 2020, Clinical Pathology Laboratories (CPL) will discontinue the use of specific Women'’s Health-
associated unit codes as displayed below. These codes were evaluated and determined to be unnecessary, redundant,
or not clinically useful. We have provided recommendations for replacement unit codes which will provide equivalent
or comparable testing to those that will be discontinued. This is the first of several steps CPL will take to simplify and
streamline ordering in Women'’s Health over the next several months.

Please contact your Account Representative should you have any questions regarding these changes.

For interface build information, contact the CPL Database Department at dbclinical@cpllabs.com.

DISCONTINUED UNIT CODES SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT UNIT CODES

4112

7883

7884

8036

8048

8050

8081

8082

8119

8137

8139

8147
8148
8149

8151

8153
8155
8282
8283
8284
8285

CT/NG, TMA, URINE

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASC-US

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASC-US/LSIL

PAP TEST, THINPREPR, IMAGED AND HPV HR WITH
GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED + HPV HIGH RISK
WITH GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP AND HPV HIGH RISK
WITH GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV IF ABN
AND GC AND CHLAMYDIA AMP

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HR
IF ABNORMAL

PAP TEST, THINPRER, IM + HPV IF ASC/LSIL +
CT/NG, AMPLIFIED

PAP TEST, THINPREPR, MC 2 YR REFLEX HPV HIGH
IF ASCUS

PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV HR WITH GENOTYPE +
CT/NG AMP + HSV /Il + TRICH AMP

PAP TEST, MC 2 YR THINPREPR, IMAGED

PAP TEST, MC 1 YR THINPREP, IMAGED

PAP TEST, MC DIAGNOSTIC TP, IMAGED

PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV IF ASC/LSIL + CT/NG,
AMP + TRICH, AMP

PAP SMEAR, MEDICARE 2 YR SCREEN

PAP SMEAR CYTOLOGY REPORT WITH M.I.
PAP TEST, MC DIAGNOSTIC THINPREP
PAP TEST, THINPREP WITH M.I.

PAP TEST, MC 2 YR THINPREP

PAP TEST, MC 1 YR THINPREP

4335
8058

8058

8051

8051

8051

8056

8058

8056

8058

8233
AND
3915

8146
8146
8146

7879

8150
8150
8146
8146
8146
8146

CT/NG, TMA, URINE

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASCUS

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASCUS

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK
WITH GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK
WITH GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK
WITH GENOTYPE

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED, REFLEX HPV HR + GC
AND CHLAMYDIA, AMPLIFID

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASCUS

PAP TEST, THINPREPR, IMAGED, REFLEX HPV HR + GC
AND CHLAMYDIA, AMPLIFIED

PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK
IF ASCUS

PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV HR WITH GENO + CT/NG,
AMP + TRICH, AMP AND HSV 1 AND 2 BY PCR

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED

PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED

PAP TEST, TP, + HPV HIGH RISK IF ASC-US +
CT/NG + TRICH

PAP SMEAR, CONVENTIONAL
PAP SMEAR, CONVENTIONAL
PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
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