

Ordering Simplification: Women's Health Testing

Offering our clients state-of-the-art testing is part of CPL's ongoing commitment to excellence.

Effective July 20th, **2020**, Clinical Pathology Laboratories (CPL) will discontinue the use of specific Women's Healthassociated unit codes as displayed below. These codes were evaluated and determined to be unnecessary, redundant, or not clinically useful. We have provided recommendations for replacement unit codes which will provide equivalent or comparable testing to those that will be discontinued. This is the first of several steps CPL will take to simplify and streamline ordering in Women's Health over the next several months.

Please contact your Account Representative should you have any questions regarding these changes.

For interface build information, contact the CPL Database Department at dbclinical@cpllabs.com.

DISCONTINUED UNIT CODES		SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT UNIT CODES	
4112	CT/NG, TMA, URINE	4335	CT/NG, TMA, URINE
7883	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASC-US	8058	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASCUS
7884	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASC-US/LSIL	8058	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASCUS
8036	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HR WITH GENOTYPE	8051	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK WITH GENOTYPE
8048	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED + HPV HIGH RISK WITH GENOTYPE	8051	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK WITH GENOTYPE
8050	PAP TEST, THINPREP AND HPV HIGH RISK WITH GENOTYPE	8051	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HIGH RISK WITH GENOTYPE
8081	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV IF ABN AND GC AND CHLAMYDIA AMP	8056	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED, REFLEX HPV HR + GC AND CHLAMYDIA, AMPLIFID
8082	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED AND HPV HR IF ABNORMAL	8058	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASCUS
8119	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IM + HPV IF ASC/LSIL + CT/NG, AMPLIFIED	8056	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED, REFLEX HPV HR + GC AND CHLAMYDIA, AMPLIFIED
8137	PAP TEST, THINPREP, MC 2 YR REFLEX HPV HIGH IF ASCUS	8058	PAP TEST, THINPREP REFLEX HPV HIGH RISK IF ASCUS
8139	PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV HR WITH GENOTYPE + CT/NG AMP + HSV I/II + TRICH AMP	8233 AND 3915	PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV HR WITH GENO + CT/NG, AMP + TRICH, AMP AND HSV 1 AND 2 BY PCR
8147	PAP TEST, MC 2 YR THINPREP, IMAGED	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8148	PAP TEST, MC 1 YR THINPREP, IMAGED	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8149	PAP TEST, MC DIAGNOSTIC TP, IMAGED	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8151	PAP TEST, TP, IMAGED + HPV IF ASC/LSIL + CT/NG, AMP + TRICH, AMP	7879	PAP TEST, TP, + HPV HIGH RISK IF ASC-US + CT/NG + TRICH
8153	PAP SMEAR, MEDICARE 2 YR SCREEN	8150	PAP SMEAR, CONVENTIONAL
8155	PAP SMEAR CYTOLOGY REPORT WITH M.I.	8150	PAP SMEAR, CONVENTIONAL
8282	PAP TEST, MC DIAGNOSTIC THINPREP	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8283	PAP TEST, THINPREP WITH M.I.	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8284	PAP TEST, MC 2 YR THINPREP	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED
8285	PAP TEST, MC 1 YR THINPREP	8146	PAP TEST, THINPREP, IMAGED

Thank you for supporting Clinical Pathology Laboratories